
2017
Products available through US Foods Culinary Equipment & Supplies®. To place an order, log on to your US Foods Online account, or contact your 
US Foods sales representative. Please allow up to 10 business days for delivery.
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ROAST PANS
STAINLESS STEEL
A-CODE
3824078
1178876
6757993
5977710
2455268

DESCRIPTION
SS Roast Pan - 11” x 8.7” x 2”
SS Roast Pan - 14” x 11” x 2”
SS Roast Pan - 12” x 10” x 2”
SS Roast Pan - 14” x 10” x 4”
Cover Only for 5724179

PACK SIZE
1
1
1
1
1

MFR# 
5724175
5724176
5724177
5724179
5724151
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2-PLY FRY PAN
STAINLESS STEEL
A-CODE
2287055
9040359
4751207
4313414
4333171
5745207
9979094
2804750
2798679

4341637

DESCRIPTION
7” 2-Ply Fry Pan w/Red Sleeve
8” 2-Ply Fry Pan w/Red Sleeve
10” 2-Ply Fry Pan w/Red Sleeve
12” 2-Ply Fry Pan w/Red Sleeve
7” 2-Ply Fry Pan w/Non-Stick
8” 2-Ply Fry Pan w/Non-Stick
10” 2-Ply Fry Pan w/Non-Stick
12” 2-Ply Fry Pan w/Non-Stick
Silicone Sleeve for 2-Ply Pan  
For 7” (2287055) and 8” (9040359) Fry Pan
Silicone Sleeve for 2-Ply Pan  
For 10” (4751207) and 12” (4313414) Fry Pan

PACK SIZE
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
12

12

MFR# 
5812807
5812808
5812810
5812812
5812827
5812828
5812830
5812832
5811135

5811136

For use 
with all heat 

sources.

2-PLY STAINLESS STEEL COOKWARE
2-layer design of stainless steel interior and aluminum exterior offers the best 

properties of each metal. Features a non-drip edge. Oven safe.

1

2

Stainless steel interior 
corrosion resistant, strength 

and durability

Aluminum exterior 
superior heat 
distribution

2287055
9040359
4751207
4313414

4333171
5745207
9979094
2804750

2798679
4341637



BrowneFS_2017.indd   2 3/2/17   10:34 AM

4

3-PLY COOKWARE
STAINLESS STEEL
A-CODE
1373474
6525239
3901419
9311018
8700819
2429881
6419366
8727281
3806607
9086185

DESCRIPTION
SS Tri-Ply Wok - 5 quart
SS Tri-Ply Wok - 9 quart
Tri-Ply Wok w/nonstick - 5 quart
Tri-Ply Wok w/nonstick - 9 quart
SS Tri-Ply Fry Pan - 8”
SS Tri-Ply Fry Pan - 9.5”
SS Tri-Ply Fry Pan - 11”
Tri-Ply Fry Pan w/nonstick - 8” 
Tri-Ply Fry Pan w/nonstick - 9.5” 
Tri-Ply Fry Pan w/nonstick - 11” 

PACK SIZE
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

MFR# 
5724095
5724100
5724102
5724104
5724092
5724093
5724094
5724096
5724097
5724098

For use 
with all heat 

sources.

TRI-PLY STAINLESS STEEL COOKWARE
Three layers of metal are seamlessly bonded together -  

bottom layer of stainless steel, a mid layer of aluminum and top layer of  
stainless steel alloy with superior thermal conductivity.

1373474
6525239

3901419
9311018

8700819
2429881
6419366

8727281
3806607
9086185

Stainless steel cooking 
surface for superior cooking 

performance

� Aluminum mid layer 
for even heat transfer 
on bottom and sides

Stainless steel outer 
layer is induction 
ready and easy to 
clean

1

3
2
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THERMALLOY IMPACT BONDED STAINLESS STEEL COOKWARE
STAINLESS STEEL
A-CODE
9852095
6465747
5949912
8902175 
5425363
2010838
6771533
7903812
4869270
8342742
7438651
9472656
8369234
6735050
8859995
4810842
4810933
2792950
7890338

DESCRIPTION
SS Paella Pan - 9.5” x 2”
SS Paella Pan - 11” x 2”
SS Paella Pan - 12.5” x 2”
SS Paella Pan - 16” x 2” 
SS Saute Pan - 1.2 quart
SS Saute Pan - 2.0 quart
SS Saute Pan, straight sides - 2.0 quart
SS Saute Pan, with handle - 3.0 quart
SS Saute Pan, with handle - 4.0 quart
SS Low Sauce Pan - 1.5 quart
SS Low Sauce Pan - 2.5 quart
SS Low Sauce Pan - 5.0 quart
SS Low Sauce Pan - 8.0 quart
SS Deep Sauce Pan - 2.0 quart
SS Deep Sauce Pan - 3.5 quart
SS Deep Sauce Pan - 4.5 quart
SS Deep Sauce Pan - 6.0 quart
SS Deep Sauce Pan, with handle - 7.6 quart
SS Deep Sauce Pan, with handle - 10.0 quart

PACK SIZE
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

MFR# 
5724171
5724172
5724173
5724174 
5724041
5724042
5724180
5724181
5724182
5724161
5724162
5724164
5724166
5724032
5724033
5724034
5724036
5724037
5724040

9852095
6465747
5949912
8902175 

7903812 
4869270

2792950
7890338

5425363
2010838

8342742
7438651
9472656
8369234

6771533 6735050
8859995
4810842
4810933
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THERMALLOY IMPACT BONDED STAINLESS STEEL COOKWARE
STAINLESS STEEL
A-CODE
5923115
1214827
3218482
9764382
2791689
6467029
7341865
4396078
9955256

DESCRIPTION
SS Brazier - 8.0 quart
SS Brazier - 15.0 quart
SS Brazier - 20.0 quart
SS Brazier - 25.0 quart
SS Brazier - 30.0 quart
SS Sauce Pot - 7.0 quart
SS Sauce Pot - 11.0 quart
SS Sauce Pot - 16.0 quart
SS Sauce Pot - 22.0 quart

PACK SIZE
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

MFR# 
5724009
5724014
5724019
5724024
5724029
5724186
5724188
5724190
5724192

5923115
1214827
3218482
9764382
2791689

6467029
7341865
4396078
9955256
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THERMALLOY IMPACT BONDED STAINLESS STEEL COOKWARE
STAINLESS STEEL
A-CODE
3515575
3592297
5928786
8649782
4810644
5344870
1983591
2792984
9750556
4810180
5006859

DESCRIPTION
SS Deep Stock Pot - 8.3 quart
SS Deep Stock Pot - 9.6 quart
SS Deep Stock Pot - 12 quart
SS Deep Stock Pot - 16 quart
SS Deep Stock Pot - 20 quart
SS Deep Stock Pot - 24 quart
SS Deep Stock Pot - 32 quart
SS Deep Stock Pot - 40 quart
SS Deep Stock Pot - 60 quart
SS Deep Stock Pot - 80 quart
SS Deep Stock Pot - 100 quart

PACK SIZE
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

MFR# 
5723908
5723910
5723912
5723916
5723920
5723924
5723932
5723940
5723960
5723980
5724000

3515575
3592297
5928786
8649782
4810644
5344870
1983591
2792984
9750556
4810180
5006859

OVERSIZED 
HANDLES SECURELY 
FASTENED WITH 
4 RIVETS
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TRI-PLY MINIATURE
STAINLESS STEEL
A-CODE
8262451
6585323
2365954

DESCRIPTION
Mini SS Stock Pot with Lid - 15 oz / 450 ml
Mini SS Sauce Pan with Lid - 10 oz / 300 ml
Mini SS Fry Pan - 10 oz / 300 ml

PACK SIZE
1
1
1

MFR# 
5723906
5724030
5724044

For use 
with all heat 

sources.

MINIATURE STAINLESS STEEL COOKWARE
3-layer design of stainless steel interior and aluminum exterior 

offers the best properties of each metal.

OVERSIZED HANDLES 
SECURELY FASTENED 

WITH 4 RIVETS

8262451 6585323 2635954
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CADENCE 

PASTA MACHINE 

BUFFET WARE

KITCHEN TOOL

A-CODE
6921471
8393582
3711124

A-CODE
5691196

DESCRIPTION
Rectangular Chafer - 9 quart
Round Chafer - 7 quart
Cereal Dispenser - 11.6 quart

DESCRIPTION
Pasta Machine - 7.5” x 7.7” x 5”

PACK SIZE
1
1
1

PACK SIZE
1

MFR# 
575137
575138
575161

MFR# 
575205

6921471

8393582

3711124

5691196
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INNOVA TOOLS
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INNOVA
KITCHEN TOOLS
A-CODE
9997311
4141056
5748642
7631890
7385805
2065208
2769708
1515091
5295109
9700334

DESCRIPTION
Innova Tools Pie/Cake Server
Innova Deluxe Pie/Cake Server
Innova Tools Butter Spreader
Innova Tools Mini Turner
Innova Tools Beveled Turner
Innova Tools Perforated Turner
Innova Tools Flexible Turner
Innova Tools Square End Turner
Innova Tools Medium Turner
Innova Tools HD Beveled Turner

PACK SIZE
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

MFR# 
574360
574361
574362
574363
574378
574365
574364
574376
574375
574377

9997311

7385805

7631890

1515091

4141056

2065208

5295109

5748642

2769708

9700334
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INNOVA
KITCHEN TOOLS
A-CODE
3477634
5626479
7490540
7459283
6888530
5740554
9271833
2939493
3979487
3916627

DESCRIPTION
Innova Pancake/Round Turner
Innova Tools Dough Cutter
Innova Tools Beveled Scraper
Innova Tools Large Turner
Innova Tools Pizza Cutter
Innova Tools Spatula - 1” x 6”
Innova Tools Spatula - 1.3” x 8”
Innova Tools Spatula - 1.5” x 10”
Innova Tools Spatula - 1.8” x 12”
Innova Slotted Fish Turner

PACK SIZE
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

MFR# 
574384
574379
574380
574381
574382
574386
574388
574390
574392
574383

5740554

3477634

7459283

2939493

5626479

6888530

3979487

7490540

9271833

3916627
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ECLIPSE TOOLS
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ECLIPSE
SERVING UTENSIL
A-CODE
7350398
6691045
3517751
1378695
9193340
3787843
2143641
4063620
9492498
2758484
5194823
4493762
8620141

DESCRIPTION
Solid Spoon - 13.5”
Solid Spoon - 10”
Slotted Spoon - 13.5”
Slotted Spoon - 10”
Serving Fork - 14”
Serving Fork - 10”
Serving Tong - 6”
Serving Tong - 9.5”
Serving Tong - 12”
Service Tongs - 10” 
Offset Serving Tong - 9”
Offset ServingTong - 12”
Bar Tongs - 7”

PACK SIZE
6
12
6
12
6
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

MFR# 
573173
573180
573174
573181
573175
573182
573186
573187
573188
746144
57567
57568
57540

9193340

27584847350398
6691045

3787843

5194823
4493762

3517751
1378695

2143641
4063620
9492498

8620141
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ECLIPSE 
SERVING UTENSILS
A-CODE
3546536
8616391
3448315
3766684
1652485
2878687
6725801
4159416
1724122
9929057
4731839
3077029
1522173

DESCRIPTION
Eclipse Serving Ladle - 6 oz
Eclipse Serving Ladle - 1 oz, 10”
Eclipse Serving Ladle - 1 oz, 12”
Eclipse Solid Turner - 14.8”
Eclipse Slotted Turner - 14.8”
Eclipse Wide Tongs - 12”
Eclipse Pom Tongs - 6”
Eclipse Pom Tongs - 9”
Eclipse Pie Server - 10”
Wide Grill/Fry Tongs - 12”
Grill/Fry Tongs - Long - 16”
Silicone Tongs with Teeth - 9.5”
Silicone Tongs with Teeth - 12”

PACK SIZE
6
12
12
6
6
12
12
12
12
6
6
6
6

MFR# 
573170
573184
573185
573171
573172
573190
573192
573194
573183
57599
747304
57597
57598

3546536
8616391
3448315

2878687

9929057

3766684

6725801
4159416

4731839

1652485

1724122

3077029
1522173

15
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RENAISSANCE SPOONS

HEAT RESISTANT NYLON SPOONS

SERVING UTENSILS

SERVING UTENSILS

A-CODE
4738782
6529307
6358136
3863114
8996569
4815697

A-CODE
9269029
8906482
2858355
1889525

DESCRIPTION
Curved SS Spoon - Solid 13”
Curved SS Spoon - Perf. 13”
Curved SS Spoon - Slotted 13”
Curved SS Spoon - Solid 15”
Curved SS Spoon - Perf. 15”
Curved SS Spoon - Slotted 15”

DESCRIPTION
Heat Resistant Nylon Spoon 12”
Heat Resistant Nylon Spoon 12”
Heat Resistant Nylon Spoon 15”
Heat Resistant Nylon Spoon 15”

PACK SIZE
12
12
12
12
12
12

PACK SIZE
12
12
12
12

MFR# 
4765
4766
4767
4775
4776
4777

MFR# 
57538203
57538205
57538503
57538505

4738782 3863114

6529307
8996569

8906485

2858355 1889525

9269029

6358136
4815697
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MODENA

PRECISION TONGS

SERVING UTENSILS

SERVING UTSENTILS

A-CODE
5359324
3213309
1746134
3607630

A-CODE
6907829
1582977
4386459

DESCRIPTION
Solid Serving Spoon - 8.5” (L)
Slotted Serving Spoon - 8.5” (L)
Pie Server - 9.8” (L)
Serving Ladle - 9.25”, 1.25 oz

DESCRIPTION
Curved Precision Tong - 8” (L)
Straight Precision Tong - 8” (L)
Offset Precision Tong - 8” (L)

PACK SIZE
6
6
6
6

PACK SIZE
12
12
12

MFR# 
573160
573161
573163
573164

MFR# 
57515
57516
57517

6907829

1582977

4386459

5359324

1746134

3213309

3607630
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STRAINERS WITH STAINLESS STEEL MESH. DISHWASHER SAFE PLASTIC HANDLES.
KITCHEN TOOLS
A-CODE
3012189
7743500
4488668
2823498
4800830
6576239
3828311
6585448
6661563
5711487
3085817
8615511
3731336
5533432
8648789
8348308

DESCRIPTION
Double Mesh Fine - 6.3” 
Double Mesh Fine - 8” 
Double Mesh Fine - 10.3” 
Double Mesh Medium - 6.5” 
Double Mesh Medium -  8” 
Double Mesh Medium - 10” 
Single Mesh Fine - 4.8” 
Single Mesh Fine - 6.3” 
Single Mesh Fine - 7.3” 
Single Mesh Fine - 8” 
Single Mesh Fine - 10.3” 
Single Mesh Medium - 4.8” 
Single Mesh Medium - 6.3” 
Single Mesh Medium - 7.3” 
Single Mesh Medium - 8” 
Single Mesh Medium - 10.3” 

PACK SIZE
12
12
6
12
12
6
12
12
12
12
6
12
12
12
12
6

MFR# 
18096
18098
18099
18198
18196
18199
19095
19096
19097
19098
19099
19195
19196
19197
19198
19199

3012189
7743500
4488668

5711487
3085817

3828311
6585448
6661563

8615511
3731336
5533432

2823498
4800830
6576239

8648789
8348308
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BROWNE’S ESSENTIALS
KTICHEN TOOLS
A-CODE
7839706
3259303
6578237
6590321
5868318
3051592
8941248
2700886
2431883

DESCRIPTION
Cutting Board Rack w/7 slots
Garnishing Tool Kit - 7 pc Set
SS Fruit Muddler
Professional Corkscrew
4 ounce Wide Mouth Sauce Cup
Sauce Cup - 2.5 oz
Sauce Cup - 1.5 oz
Euro Style Colander - 7.25 quart
Euro Style Colander - 16 quart

PACK SIZE
12
1
12
6
48
48
48
1
1

MFR# 
573619
574464
747091
574075
515057
6500
650012
575950
575952

7839706

6590321

3259303 6578237

8941248

5868318 2700886

3051592

2431883
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CUISIPRO
KITCHEN TOOL
A-CODE
4001963
1879352
2576064

DESCRIPTION
Cuisipro Cut Resistant Glove 
Dual Grater - Coarse and Fine
Deluxe Egg Slicer

PACK SIZE
6 
6
12

MFR# 
747329 
746886
575685

1879352

4001963

2576064
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KITCHEN TOOLS
MANDOLINE
A-CODE
3880028
2962363
8887135
1237518

DESCRIPTION
Cuisipro Ultra Cube Mandoline 
Cuisipro Hand Held Mandoline
Mandoline Slicer
Cuisipro Hand Held Mandoline

PACK SIZE
1
1
1
6

MFR# 
57201200
5715000
5720638
747199

3880028

8887135

2962363

1237518
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CUISIPRO
KITCHEN TOOL
A-CODE
8351609
1502857
4755579
9977568
9274501
7674405
9224096
9709009
4126768

DESCRIPTION
Cuisipro Fine Grater
Cuisipro Coarse Grater
Cuisipro Starburst Grater
Cuisipro Shaver Grater
Cuisipro Ultra Coarse Grater
Cuisipro Fine Rasp
Cuisipro Coarse Rasp
Cuisipro Starburst Rasp
Cuisipro Shaver Rasp

PACK SIZE
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6

MFR# 
746802
746801
746806
746803
746805
747161
747162
747163
747165

8351609

9977568

9224096

1502857

9274501

9709009

4755579

7674405

4126768
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MOSA

MOSA
EQUIPMENT
A-CODE
3844669
2780500
7077060
1358471
5614620
9539799
5620642

DESCRIPTION
Aluminum Whipper - 1 Pint
Aluminum Whipper - 1 Quart
Stainless Steel Whipper - 1 Pint
Stainless Steel Whipper - 1 Quart
Cream Chargers - set of 10
Cream Chargers - set of 24
Soda Syphon Chargers - set of 10

PACK SIZE
1
1
1
1
36
25
36

MFR# 
574350
574351
574355
574356
574357
574359
574358

3844669 7077060 9539799 5620642


